
Whitgift School 

School Bus Services and 
Train Journey Times

Currently (these are subject to change), routes 1 and 7 and part of route 3 are 
by four School minibuses, while routes 2, 3, 4, 5, 6, 8 and 9 are by various-sized 
Banstead Coaches. The minibuses depart from the Gallery car park while the 
coaches leave from the Coach Park outside the Dining Room at 5.15pm so boys 
can take part in after-school activities. If boys do not have a commitment they can 
work in the Library, where there is an adult on duty. Parents are asked to pay for a 
term at a time, and boys are then issued with a bus pass.

The courtesy South Croydon Bus Shuttle Service in the afternoon leaves at 3.55pm, 
4.15pm and 4.35pm from the Gallery car park to South Croydon Train Station. 

Many parents have written to say how useful it has been for them, providing both 
convenience and peace of mind. 

If you would like more details regarding pick-up points and payment please 
contact Miss Laura Birkett in the School Office (telephone 020 8688 9222) 
l.birkett@whitgift.co.uk

ROUTE 1	 REIGATE

ROUTE 2	 KESTON

ROUTE 3	 WORCESTER PARK

ROUTE 4	 EPSOM

ROUTE 5	 WIMBLEDON

ROUTE 6	 DULWICH

ROUTE 7	 SUNDRIDGE

ROUTE 8	 WANDSWORTH

ROUTE 9	 EAST GRINSTEAD



	 COST (BAND)	 TIME
ROUTE 1  REIGATE
BUS 1
Croydon Road, opp. Doods Park Road	 A  	 7.05 am
St Alban’s Road	 A  	 7.08 am
Brighton Road/Green Lane	 A	 pms only
Tadworth Street (Tadorne Road Bus Stop)	 B	 7.20 am 
Kingswood (past Kingswood Arms) 	 B  	 7.25 am 
Whitgift School		  7.55 am

BUS 2	
Chipstead Valley Rd – Midday Sun (Hungry Horse)	 C	 7.30 am
Woodcote Park Avenue	 C	 7.43 am
Green Lane	 C	 7.45 am 
Hillcrest Road	 C 	 7.47 am
Whitgift School		  7.50 am 

ROUTE 2  KESTON
Rose & Crown, Green Street Green	 A	 7.00 am
Keston Park Close bus stop	 A 	 7.06 am
Keston Mark bus stop (corner of Croydon Road & Westerham Road)	 A 	 7.08 am
Bromley Common Crown bus stop	 A 	 7.14 am
Bromley bus stop opposite Halfords	 A	 7.16 am
Hayes Lane Junction with Brabourne Rise	 B	 7.21 am
Hayes Lane Junction with Whitecroft Way	 B	 7.22 am
Hayes Lane Junction with Kenwood Drive	 B	 7.23 am
South Eden Park Road Chinese Garage	 B	 7.25 am
South Eden Park Road/Langley Park School	 B	 7.27 am
West Wickham by Swimming Pool	 B	 7.31 am
Whitgift School		  7.56 am	

ROUTE 3  WORCESTER PARK
BUS 1 (Coach)
New Malden at The Fountain Pub (on Malden Road)	 A	 6.55 am
Worcester Park Station	 A	 7.00 am
North Cheam at bus stop ‘B’	 A	 7.05 am
Sandy Lane/Northey Avenue	 B	 7.12 am
Chiltern Road/Brighton Road	 B	 7.20 am
Whitgift School		  7.55 am

BUS 2 (Sutton Minibus*)
Cheam Road Gander Green Lane bus stop ‘C’	 B	 7.19 am
Langley Park Road	 B	 7.25 am
Vernon Road	 B	 7.29 am
Whitgift School		  7.53 am

* The Minibus runs mornings only – afternoon drop offs are by Coach at;
Brighton Road near Devonshire Avenue, Sutton Police Station and Cheam Road Gander Green Lane bus stop.

ROUTE 4  EPSOM
Epsom High Street, opp. The Clocktower	 A	 7.05 am 
College Road/Longdown Lodge Bus Stop	 A	 7.10 am
Drift Bridge	 B  	 7.11 am 
Fir Tree Road/Sycamore Rise	 B  	 7.13 am
Fir Tree Road/Nork Way	 B  	 7.15 am 
Banstead High Street (M & S)	 B 	 7.20 am
Banstead Road South opp. West Way	 B	 7.25 am
Staplehurst Road/Banstead Road	 B	 7.26 am
Opposite Wallington Sainsburys	 B	 pms only
Stafford Road/ St Elpheges Church	 B  	 7.34 am
Whitgift School		  7.55 am 

COSTS FOR 
SCHOOL BUS SERVICE 
(based on a 65 day term*)

Band	 ams 	 pms 	 all ams
	 only	 only	 & pms

A	 £234.00	 £234.00	 £468.00

B	 £211.25	 £211.25	 £422.50

C	 £188.50	 £188.50	 £377.00

*The costs for the School Bus will 
vary each term due to the number 
of School days and prices will be 
reviewed and increased for the start 
of the next Academic year.



	 COST (BAND)	 TIME
ROUTE 5  WIMBLEDON
BUS 1
Southfields Station       	 A	 7.00 am
Centre Court Shopping Centre bus stop	 A 	 7.10 am
Trinity Road/The Broadway bus stop near Polka Theatre	 A 	 7.12 am
Whitgift School		  7.50 am

BUS 2
Wimbledon Dance Studio at the side of Foxtons       	 A	 7.07 am
South Wimbledon Underground Station	 A 	 7.14 am
Morden Hall Road Bus Stop	 B 	 7.20 am
Middleton Road/Bishopsford Road opp. St Peter’s Church	 B	 7.23 am
London Road/Wandle Road Bus Stop	 B 	 7.25 am
Mitcham Green/Police Station Bus Stop	 B	 7.30 am
Whitgift School		  7.55 am

ROUTE 6  DULWICH
Lordship Lane/Townley Road Bus Stop	 A	 7.10 am
Half Moon Lane/Stradella Road Bus Stop	 A	 7.15 am
Croxted Road bus stop ‘WF’	 A	 7.22 am
Thurlow Park Road, outside Diana Hotel	 A	 pms only
Norwood High Street (just before Dunbar Street)	 A	 7.27 am
Crown Point Parade Bus Stop	 B	 7.30 am
Whitgift School		  7.55 am	

ROUTE 7  SUNDRIDGE
Riverhead Pub	 A	 7.00 am
Quebec House Car Park, Westerham	 B 	 7.09 am
Limpsfield Golf Course	 B	 7.17 am 
Woldingham Village Parade of Shops, The Crescent	 B	 7.30 am
Whitgift School		  7.55 am	

ROUTE 8  WANDSWORTH
Earlsfield Road at Heathfield Road bus stop	 A	 7.15 am
Trinity Road (bus stop after junction of Brodrick Road)	 A 	 7.20 am
Tooting Bec Tube Station	 A 	 7.22 am
Tooting Bec Lido Car Park	 B 	 7.25 am
Streatham High Road at St. Leonard’s Church bus stop	 B 	 7.27 am
Streatham Common at Bus Stop ‘CH’	 B 	 7.30 am
Bus Stop before Norbury Train Station	 B 	 7.35 am
Norbury opposite McDonalds	 B 	 7.40 am
Whitgift School		  8.00 am

ROUTE 9  EAST GRINSTEAD
The Duke’s Head Pub, Copthorne	 A	 7.00 am
The Star Inn, Felbridge	 A	 7.05 am
Bus stop on A22, before Featherstone	 A	 7.10 am
Hare & Hounds Bus Stop, Godstone	 A	 7.15 am
Barrow Green Road / A25 Bus Stop	 B	 7.20 am
Station Road East opp. Sainsburys	 B	 7.25 am
Warlingham Village Green	 C	 7.40 am
Whitgift School		  7.55 am

COSTS FOR 
SCHOOL BUS SERVICE 
(based on a 65 day term*)

Band	 ams 	 pms 	 all ams
	 only	 only	 & pms

A	 £234.00	 £234.00	 £468.00

B	 £211.25	 £211.25	 £422.50

C	 £188.50	 £188.50	 £377.00

*The costs for the School Bus will 
vary each term due to the number 
of School days and prices will be 
reviewed and increased for the start 
of the next Academic year.

Last updated September 2015



Train Journey Times
for Whitgift School 

Balham	 South Croydon	 18 minutes

Blackfriars	 East Croydon	 21 minutes

Brighton	 East Croydon	 47 minutes

Burgess Hill	 East Croydon	 34 minutes

Caterham	 South Croydon	 18 minutes

Clapham Junction	 East Croydon	 9 minutes

Cobham	 East Croydon	 50 minutes

Crawley	 East Croydon	 23 minutes

East Grinstead	 South Croydon	 35 minutes

Esher	 East Croydon	 41 minutes

Haywards Heath	 East Croydon	 27 minutes

Horley	 East Croydon	 16 minutes

Horsham	 East Croydon	 35 minutes

Kensington Olympia	 East Croydon	 25 minutes

Kings Cross	 East Croydon	 30 minutes

Kingston	 East Croydon	 42 minutes 

Kingswood	 South Croydon	 26 minutes

London Bridge	 East Croydon	 13 minutes

Oxted	 South Croydon	 19 minutes

Putney	 East Croydon	 25 minutes

Redhill	 East Croydon	 11 minutes

Reigate	 East Croydon	 20 minutes

Sevenoaks	 East Croydon	 50 minutes

Surbiton	 East Croydon	 36 minutes

Tattenham Corner	 South Croydon	 32 minutes

Three Bridges	 East Croydon	 22 minutes

Victoria	 East Croydon	 15 minutes

Wandsworth Common	 South Croydon	 21 minutes

Waterloo	 East Croydon	 28 minutes

West Brompton	 East Croydon	 23 minutes

Whitgift School
Haling Park
South Croydon
CR2 6YT

Telephone: 020 8688 9222
Fax: 020 8760 0682
email: l.birkett@whitgift.co.uk
www.whitgift.co.uk


